Knutstorp Juni

03 Saturday
Blue 1530-1545

Practice started at 15:29:44

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/15/2013 15:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:11.693 15:38:21.344 4 1:13.882 +0.834 15:37:48.387
(94) mikkel faartoft 6 1:18.540 +6.847 15:39:39.884 5 1:13.048 15:39:01.435
1 1:11.959 +1.523 15:33:01.582 7 1:13.214 +1.521 15:40:53.098 6 1:14.708 +1.660 15:40:16.143
2 1:11.663 +1.227 15:34:13.245 8 1:14.441 +2.748 15:42:07.539 7 1:17.304 +4.256 15:41:33.447
3 1:16.548 +6.112 15:35:29.793 9 1:12.978 +1.285 15:43:20.517
4 1:12.513 +2.077 15:36:42.306 (36) Anders Berglund
5 1:11.909 +1.473 15:37:54.215 (49) Jesper Stokkendal 1 1:17.138 +3.705 15:32:28.541
6 1:13.208 +2.772 15:39:07.423 1 1:16.237 +4.001 15:32:58.648 2 1:15.196 +1.763 15:33:43.737
7 1:10.436 15:40:17.859 2 1:13.820 +1.584 15:34:12.468 3 1:15.105 +1.672 15:34:58.842
8 1:13.951 +3.515 15:41:31.810 3 1:15.937 +3.701 15:35:28.405 4 1:16.921 +3.488 15:36:15.763
9 1:15.884 +5.448 15:42:47.694 4 1:13.849 +1.613 15:36:42.254 5 1:17.101 +3.668 15:37:32.864
10 1:13.652 +3.216 15:44:01.346 5 1:13.216 +0.980 15:37:55.470 6 1:17.034 +3.601 15:38:49.898
6 1:16.492 +4.256 15:39:11.962 7 1:13.433 15:40:03.331
(83) Sandra Lenander 7 1:12.413 +0.177 15:40:24.375 8 1:15.783 +2.350 15:41:19.114
1 1:16.796 +6.227 15:32:28.424 8 1:12.236 15:41:36.611 9 1:14.734 +1.301 15:42:33.848
2 1:14.206 +3.637 15:33:42.630 9 1:16.753 +4.517 15:42:53.364
3 1:15.228 +4.659 15:34:57.858 10 1:12.593 +0.357 15:44:05.957 (137) Lars Christensen
4 1:12.041 +1.472 15:36:09.899 1 1:18.865 +5.347 15:32:24.200
5 1:10.811 +0.242 15:37:20.710 (999) Rasmus W Andersen 2 1:15.935 +2.417 15:33:40.135
6 1:10.569 15:38:31.279 1 1:12.282 15:36:29.487 3 1:16.103 +2.585 15:34:56.238
7 1:10.705 +0.136 15:39:41.984 2 1:15.390 +3.108 15:37:44.877 4 1:16.131 +2.613 15:36:12.369
8 1:11.988 +1.419 15:40:53.972 3 1:15.894 +3.612 15:39:00.771 5 1:14.661 +1.143 15:37:27.030
9 1:15.901 +5.332 15:42:09.873 4 1:15.162 +2.880 15:40:15.933 6 1:14.496 +0.978 15:38:41.526
10 1:12.109 +1.540 15:43:21.982 5 1:15.305 +3.023 15:41:31.238 7 1:14.539 +1.021 15:39:56.065
8 1:15.120 +1.602 15:41:11.185
(92) Finn Gregersen (70) Casper Johansen 9 1:14.152 +0.634 15:42:25.337
1 1:12.475 +1.398 15:33:27.969 1 1:15.795 +3.480 15:33:37.320 10 1:13.518 15:43:38.855
2 1:11.439 +0.362 15:34:39.408 2 1:15.297 +2.982 15:34:52.617
3 1:11.226 +0.149 15:35:50.634 3 1:12.963 +0.648 15:36:05.580 (102) Kenneth Faaborg Schreder
4 1:11.077 15:37:01.711 4 1:12.405 +0.090 15:37:17.985 1 1:14.115 15:33:46.245
5 1:11.315 +0.238 15:38:13.026 5 1:13.227 +0.912 15:38:31.212 2 1:14.719 +0.604 15:35:00.964
6 1:12.149 +1.072 15:39:25.175 6 1:12.315 15:39:43.527 3 1:15.416 +1.301 15:36:16.380
7 1:12.143 +1.066 15:40:37.318 4 1:16.830 +2.715 15:37:33.210
(444) Kenneth Fruensgaard 5 1:15.535 +1.420 15:38:48.745
(61) Bent Fischer 1 1:16.788 +4.267 15:32:26.922 6 1:14.274 +0.159 15:40:03.019
1 1:14.011 +2.546 15:35:30.927 2 1:15.934 +3.413 15:33:42.856
2 1:13.606 +2.141 15:36:44.533 3 1:15.325 +2.804 15:34:58.181 (250) Harly Bregendahl
3 1:12.301 +0.836 15:37:56.834 4 1:14.991 +2.470 15:36:13.172 1 1:19.787 +5.340 15:32:34.904
4 1:13.159 +1.694 15:39:09.993 5 1:14.894 +2.373 15:37:28.066 2 1:16.588 +2.141 15:33:51.492
5 1:11.465 15:40:21.458 6 1:14.084 +1.563 15:38:42.150 3 1:16.222 +1.775 15:35:07.714
6 1:11.783 +0.318 15:41:33.241 7 1:12.521 15:39:54.671 4 1:15.538 +1.091 15:36:23.252
7 1:16.466 +5.001 15:42:49.707 8 1:12.543 +0.022 15:41:07.214 5 1:15.279 +0.832 15:37:38.531
8 1:12.510 +1.045 15:44:02.217 9 1:13.203 +0.682 15:42:20.417 6 1:14.447 15:38:52.978
10 1:12.548 +0.027 15:43:32.965 7 1:14.595 +0.148 15:40:07.573
(361) Thomas Hougaard 8 1:15.966 +1.519 15:41:23.539
1 1:14.557 +2.921 156:32:57.373 (264) Per Poulsen 9 1:15.711 +1.264 15:42:39.250
2 1:13.686 +2.050 15:34:11.059 1 1:15.035 +2.407 15:32:19.481 10 1:16.528 +2.081 15:43:55.778
3 1:12.928 +1.292 15:35:23.987 2 1:13.728 +1.100 15:33:33.209
4 1:15.610 +3.974 15:36:39.597 3 1:13.757 +1.129 15:34:46.966 (62) Niels J. Larsen
5 1:12.129 +0.493 15:37:51.726 4 1:13.217 +0.589 15:36:00.183 1 1:17.151 +2.689 15:32:40.316
6 1:11.636 15:39:03.362 5 1:12.774 +0.146 15:37:12.957 2 1:15.750 +1.288 15:33:56.066
7 1:13.104 +1.468 15:40:16.466 6 1:13.346 +0.718 15:38:26.303 3 1:17.734 +3.272 15:35:13.800
8 1:15.070 +3.434 15:41:31.536 7 1:13.955 +1.327 15:39:40.258 4 1:15.045 +0.583 15:36:28.845
9 1:15.869 +4.233 15:42:47 405 8 1:13.445 +0.817 15:40:53.703 5 1:15.306 +0.844 15:37:44.151
10 1:14.988 +3.352 15:44:02.393 9 1:15.286 +2.658 15:42:08.989 6 1:16.011 +1.549 15:39:00.162
10 1:12.628 15:43:21.617 7 1:15.108 +0.646 15:40:15.270
(776) Dan Christensen 8 1:15.568 +1.106 15:41:30.838
1 1:13.816 +2.123 15:33:31.017 (501) Lasse Gilbro [e] 1:15.885 +1.423 15:42:46.723
2 1:13.871 +2.178 15:34:44.888 1 1:14.349 +1.301 15:34:02.476 10 1:14.462 15:44:01.185
3 1:12.576 +0.883 15:35:57.464 2 1:15.189 +2.141 15:35:17.665
4 1:12.187 +0.494 15:37:09.651 3 1:16.840 +3.792 15:36:34.505 (134) Thomas Eriksson
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Knutstorp Juni

03 Saturday
Blue 1530-1545

Practice started at 15:29:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:19.742 +5.275 15:32:23.847
2 1:17.158 +2.691 15:33:41.005
3 1:16.543 +2.076 15:34:57.548
4 1:17.848 +3.381 15:36:15.396
5 1:17.009 +2.542 15:37:32.405
6 1:14.467 15:38:46.872
7 1:15.656 +1.189 15:40:02.528
8 1:15.869 +1.402 15:41:18.397
9 1:16.153 +1.686 15:42:34.550

10 1:15.603 +1.136 15:43:50.153

(170) Allan Frank Christiansen
1 1:19.608 +3.918 15:33:40.169
2 1:17.184 +1.494 15:34:57.353
3 1:17.860 +2.170 15:36:15.213
4 1:16.986 +1.296 15:37:32.199
5 1:17.345 +1.655 15:38:49.544
6 1:16.926 +1.236 15:40:06.470
7 1:16.827 +1.137 15:41:23.297
8 1:15.690 15:42:38.987
9 1:16.294 +0.604 15:43:55.281
(188) Mikkel Bay
1 1:16.455 +0.757 15:34:06.209
2 1:17.257 +1.559 15:35:23.466
3 1:15.975 +0.277 15:36:39.441
4 1:15.698 15:37:55.139
5 1:15.996 +0.298 15:39:11.135
6 1:34.548 +18.850 15:40:45.683
(23) Christoffer Sikjeer Christiansen
1 1:17.633 +1.714 15:33:36.486
2 1:18.577 +2.658 15:34:55.063
3 1:17.048 +1.129 15:36:12.111
4 1:17.079 +1.160 15:37:29.190
5 1:16.663 +0.744 15:38:45.853
6 1:16.180 +0.261 15:40:02.033
7 1:15.919 15:41:17.952
8 1:18.103 +2.184 15:42:36.055
9 1:16.367 +0.448 15:43:52.422
(72) Oskar Jansson
1 1:18.410 +2.026 15:33:10.764
2 1:17.264 +0.880 15:34:28.028
3 1:17.261 +0.877 15:35:45.289
4 1:16.384 15:37:01.673
5 1:17.459 +1.075 15:38:19.132
6 1:17.054 +0.670 15:39:36.186
7 1:16.788 +0.404 15:40:52.974
8 1:18.089 +1.705 15:42:11.063
9 1:16.645 +0.261 15:43:27.708
(254) Michael Sander
1 1:20.438 +3.334 15:33:55.846
2 1:21.164 +4.060 15:35:17.010
3 1:17.290 +0.186 15:36:34.300
4 1:19.228 +2.124 15:37:53.528
5 1:20.142 +3.038 15:39:13.670
6 1:17.407 +0.303 15:40:31.077
7 1:18.030 +0.926 15:41:49.107
8 1:17.104 15:43:06.211

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(15) Kasper Damsgaard
1 1:20.031 15:32:44.185
2 1:20.551 +0.520 15:34:04.736
3 1:21.233 +1.202 15:35:25.969
4 1:21.258 +1.227 15:36:47.227
5 1:21.004 +0.973 15:38:08.231
6 1:20.597 +0.566 15:39:28.828
(60) Stig Windfeld
1 1:23.343 +1.826 15:32:47.572
2 1:22.608 +1.091 15:34:10.180
3 1:23.743 +2.226 15:35:33.923
4 1:22.252 +0.735 15:36:56.175
5 1:22.904 +1.387 15:38:19.079
6 1:23.696 +2.179 15:39:42.775
7 1:22.902 +1.385 15:41:05.677
8 1:22.963 +1.446 15:42:28.640
9 1:21.517 15:43:50.157
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